Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 63342
Ballots Cast: 10485

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 76

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 462)

Contest: ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 1

Candidate Name
KATHERINE "DEE" LeCUYER (IND)
MELODY M. HERREID (IND)

Contest: ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 4

Candidate Name
SCOTT E. MULLINER (IND)
SCOTT CARLSON (IND)

Total Votes
42
27

Total Votes
17
4

Vote %
60.87
39.13

Vote %
80.95
19.05

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE PLANO COMMUNITY LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name
CECELIA CAREY (NON)
JANE VOSS (NON)

Total Votes
72
48

Vote %
60
40

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLANO C.U.S.D. 88

Candidate Name

TIM CAMPBELL (NON)

KAREN DeBOLT (NON)

DON MOODY (NON)

BRYAN APPEL (NON)

KIMBERLY A. VELAZQUEZ (NON)
JR ROBINSON (NON)

JACK BOWERS (NON)

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE C.C.D. 516

Total Votes
75
69
52
38
30
23
20

Vote %
24.43
22.48
16.94
12.38
9.77
7.49
6.51
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

JAMES E. "JIM" PILMER (NON) 54 34.39
KAREN L. COTTER (NON) 52 33.12
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON) 51 32.48

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES - GRUNDY/KENDALL

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
ROBERT NORDENGREN (NON) 61 38.85
GREG DOBBINS (NON) 57 36.31
LOUIS NARETTO (NON) 39 24.84
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