Election: 2011 Consolidated Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 63342

Ballots Cast: 10485 Voter Turnout: 17% Active Precincts: 76

Precinct: LITTLE ROCK 6(Voter Turnout: 20% - Total Registered Voters: 462)

Contest: ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 1

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHERINE "DEE" LeCUYER (IND)	42	60.87
MELODY M. HERREID (IND)	27	39.13

Contest: ALDERMAN PLANO WARD 4

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
SCOTT E. MULLINER (IND)	17	80.95
SCOTT CARLSON (IND)	4	19.05

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE PLANO COMMUNITY LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
CECELIA CAREY (NON)	72	60
JANE VOSS (NON)	48	40

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION PLANO C.U.S.D. 88

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TIM CAMPBELL (NON)	75	24.43
KAREN DeBOLT (NON)	69	22.48
DON MOODY (NON)	52	16.94
BRYAN APPEL (NON)	38	12.38
KIMBERLY A. VELAZQUEZ (NON)	30	9.77
JR ROBINSON (NON)	23	7.49
JACK BOWERS (NON)	20	6.51

Contest: TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE WAUBONSEE C.C.D. 516

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
JAMES E. "JIM" PILMER (NON)	54	34.39
KAREN L. COTTER (NON)	52	33.12
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)	51	32.48

Contest: MEMBERS REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES - GRUNDY/KENDALL

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ROBERT NORDENGREN (NON)	61	38.85
GREG DOBBINS (NON)	57	36.31
LOUIS NARETTO (NON)	39	24.84